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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 29/01/2026 Amala Sara Abraham Mankidiyil House, Kakkad, Piravom, Kakkad P O, 
Muvattupuzha, 686664

 

2 29/01/2026 Jesmymol Pious THOLAMMAKKIL, MUTHOLAPURAM, ELANJI, 
MUTHOLAPURAM, MUVATTUPUZHA, 686665

 

3 29/01/2026 Anju Shaji Kinattukarayil, Elanji, Elanji, Elanji, Muvattupuzha, 686665  

4 29/01/2026 Chinchu Sunny THEKKUMALAYIL, ELANJI, ELANJI, ELANJI, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 686665

 

5 29/01/2026 Remya Suresh Pranavam, Gandhinagar, Kureekad, Kureekad P O, 
Kanayannur, 682305

 

6 29/01/2026 SUMANA KANJI 10/329B ODAMPADATHU, KIZHUMURY, 
RAMAMANGALAM, KIZHUMURY, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686663

 

7 29/01/2026 Minnu Varghese Vazhakkalayil, Mammalassery, Ramamangalam, 
Mammalassery, Muvattupuzha, 686663
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8 29/01/2026 Suchithra Kallukulangara, Chottanikkara, Chottanilkara, 
Chottanikkara, Kanayannur, 682312

 

9 29/01/2026 Reshma Rajan KUZHIPARAMBIL, KOORUMALA, ELANJI, ELANJI, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 686665

 

10 29/01/2026 SHYLA M M MALEPARAMBIL HOUSE, KARICODE, 
MULANTHURUTHY, MULANTHURUTHY, PIRAVOM, 

682314

 

11 29/01/2026 Rosilin CHARUPLAKKEEL, Elanji, Elanji, Elanji, Muvattupuzha, 
686665

 

12 29/01/2026 Dani Sebastian Palliparambil House, Thuruthikara, Mulanthuruthy, 
Paingarapilly, Kanayanoor, 682314

 

13 29/01/2026 Peter CHARUPLAKKEEL, Elanji, Elanji, Elanji, Muvattupuzha, 
686665

 

14 29/01/2026 Thresiamma CHARUPLAKKEEL, Elanji, Elanji, Elanji, Muvattupuzha, 
686665

 

15 29/01/2026 Shilty Babu CHERUKATHIL HOUSE, MAMMALASSERY P O, 
RAMAMANGALAM, MAMMALASSERY, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686663

 

16 29/01/2026 Ambika R Vattanakunnel, Mannathoor, Thirumarady, Mannathoor, 
Muvattupuzha, 686667

 

17 29/01/2026 Rekha M G Koonampalathinkal, Karicode, Mulanthuruthy, 
Mulanthuruthy, Kanayannoor, 682314

 

18 29/01/2026 Nisha George Pulimoottil House, Thuruthikara, Mulanthuruthy, 
Paingarapilly, Kanayanoor, 682314

 

19 29/01/2026 ARUN K S Pranavam, Gandhinagar, Kureekad, Kureekad P O, 
Kanayannur, 682305
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20 29/01/2026 Sumathi Varyanthara, Mulanthuruthy, Mulanthuruthy, 
Mulanthuruthy, Kanayannoor, 682314

 

21 29/01/2026 Anildev Varyanthara, Mulanthuruthy, Mulanthuruthy, 
Mulanthuruthy, Kanayannoor, 682314

 

22 29/01/2026 Arundev Varyanthara, Mulanthuruthy, Mulanthuruthy, 
Mulanthuruthy, Kanayannoor, 682314

 

23 29/01/2026 Aryamol P A Nadicheril House, Ooramana, Memury, Ooramana, 
Muvattupuzha, 686663

 

24 29/01/2026 Athira S Dev Varyanthara, Mulanthuruthy, Mulanthuruthy, 
Mulanthuruthy, Kanayannoor, 682314

 

25 29/01/2026 Jisha Mol Navalickal, Pazhoor, Piravom, Pazhoor, Muvattupuzha, 
686664

 

26 29/01/2026 Aneetta Mol S MADATHIPARABIL/CHETHICODE, chethicode, 
EDAKKATTUVAYAL, EDAKKATTUVAYAL, 

KANAYANOOR, 682313

 

27 29/01/2026 Elcy Paul 9/248 NADACKAL, KIZHUMURY, 
RAMAMANGALAM, KIZHUMURY, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686663

 

28 29/01/2026 Thomas M John Holy Kings Church,No.46, Piravom, Piravom, Piravom, 
Muvattupuzha, 686664

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


